Individual Best Times (All Time)

Frederick Benians - (796803) - South Croydon SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:05.83
2:06.71
2:07.33
2:09.83
2:10.40
2:11.90
2:12.52
2:20.46
2:25.89
2:36.41
2:42.31

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:06.71
2:05.83
2:07.33
2:10.40
2:09.83
2:11.90
2:12.52
2:20.46
2:25.89
2:36.41
2:42.31

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

492
482
475
448
442
427
421
354
316
256
229

WA Pts

482
492
475
442
448
427
421
354
316
256

Round

Round

F
H
H

Date

02/03/14
02/03/14
07/12/13
09/03/13
06/04/13
09/09/12
04/03/12
04/11/11
07/05/11
12/03/11

05/12/10

Date

02/03/14
02/03/14
07/12/13
06/04/13
09/03/13
09/09/12
04/03/12
04/11/11
07/05/11
12/03/11

05/12/10

Meet

Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs
Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs
ASA SWR Short Course Championships
Surrey County Championships

Croydon Borough SA Annual Championships
South Croydon SC Club Championships
Surrey County Age Group Championships
Croydon Amphibians Club Championships
Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet
Croydon Borough Annual Champs

Atlantis Xmas Open Meet

Meet

Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs
Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs
ASA SWR Short Course Championships
Croydon Borough SA Annual Championships
Surrey County Championships

South Croydon SC Club Championships
Surrey County Age Group Championships
Croydon Amphibians Club Championships
Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet
Croydon Borough Annual Champs

Atlantis Xmas Open Meet

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Guildford
South Croydon
South Croydon
Guildford
Croydon
Guildford
Croydon

Horsham

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield

South Croydon
Guildford
South Croydon
Guildford
Croydon
Guildford
Croydon

Horsham

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea

Club Swam Under

Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



