## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Frederick Benians - (796803) - South Croydon SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:05.83	492	Н	02/03/14	Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
2:06.71	482	F	02/03/14	Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
2:07.33	475	Н	07/12/13	ASA SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	2
2:09.83	448	F	09/03/13	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Plymouth Lea	2
2:10.40	442	F	06/04/13	Croydon Borough SA Annual Championships	South Croydon	Plymouth Lea	4
2:11.90	427	F	09/09/12	South Croydon SC Club Championships	South Croydon	Plymouth Lea	4
2:12.52	421	F	04/03/12	Surrey County Age Group Championships	Guildford	Plymouth Lea	2
2:20.46	354		04/11/11	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	Plymouth Lea	4
2:25.89	316	F	07/05/11	Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet	Guildford	Plymouth Lea	2
2:36.41	256		12/03/11	Croydon Borough Annual Champs	Croydon	Plymouth Lea	4
2:42.31	229	F	05/12/10	Atlantis Xmas Open Meet	Horsham	Plymouth Lea	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:06.71	482	F	02/03/14	Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
2:05.83	492	Н	02/03/14	Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
2:07.33	475	Н	07/12/13	ASA SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	2
2:10.40	442	F	06/04/13	Croydon Borough SA Annual Championships	South Croydon	Plymouth Lea	4
2:09.83	448	F	09/03/13	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Plymouth Lea	2
2:11.90	427	F	09/09/12	South Croydon SC Club Championships	South Croydon	Plymouth Lea	4
2:12.52	421	F	04/03/12	Surrey County Age Group Championships	Guildford	Plymouth Lea	2
2:20.46	354		04/11/11	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	Plymouth Lea	4
2:25.89	316	F	07/05/11	Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet	Guildford	Plymouth Lea	2
2:36.41	256		12/03/11	Croydon Borough Annual Champs	Croydon	Plymouth Lea	4
2:42.31	229	F	05/12/10	Atlantis Xmas Open Meet	Horsham	Plymouth Lea	2